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Kaitlyn Smith
Blayre Hannah
Braya Carroll
Avery Dalton
Sophia Wade
Calista Higdon
Catherine Hart
Allison Stinson
Kaleigh Whiffen
Ava Colbourne
Briane O Brien
Georgia Wong
Lauren Reddy
Olivia Moore

WD Olivia Hamlyn

Club

Trinity Placentia FSC
Flying Blades FSC

Prince Of Wales SC

CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
CBS Skating Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC

CBS Skating Club

CBS Skating Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC

Janelle Caravan

Bs.
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Skate Canada

Date: 15-Jan-2023 10:06:11AM

SCNL 2023 Eastern Divisionals

Eastlink Events Centre
January 14 to 15, 2023

STAR 6 Women

Category Result Summary
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Points

21.17
21.14
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19.02
19.01
18.84
18.69
18.51
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17.44
17.18
16.96
15.50
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